UTILIBAY™
UTB2 HIGH BAY
Page 1 of 7
 Rev 11/13/23
COL_UTB2_spec_R04
currentlighting.com/columbialighting
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.

© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: UTB2-730-LX-ED1-WA16-DLR-WH-C6HLP115A
CATALOG #
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
UTB 2 – ED
Series Generation CRI Color Temp Nominal Lumens Driver Voltage
UTB High Bay 2 2 7 >70
8 >80
9 >90
30 3000K
35 3500K
40 4000K
50 5000K
LX 12,000
LXHE 12,000
MM 18,000
MMHE 18,000
MH 24,000
MHHE 24,000
MVHE 30,000
ED 0-10V dimming to 10% U 120 - 277 1
1 120V
2 208V
3 240V
4 277V
F 347V
5 480V
Control Options
NX Wired
NXEHM NX Wired Dual RJ45 SmartPORTs and Integral NXSMP2-HMO PIR Occupancy Sensor with Automatic
Dimming Photocell and Bluetooth Programming
NX Wireless
NXW NX Networked Wireless Radio Module NXRM2 and Bluetooth Programming, without Sensor
NXWHM NX Networked Wireless Enabled Integral NXSMP2-HMO PIR Occupancy Sensor with Automatic
Dimming Photocell and Bluetooth Programming
Sensor Controls
SCL On/Off Occ. Sensor, Low Voltage, 1:25 Mounting Height to Coverage Ratio 6, 9,11
SCD Dim. Occ. Sensor, Line Voltage,  1:25 Mounting Height to Coverage Ratio 6, 9,11
Accessories
UTBFWG Wire Guard - Reflector only, no bottom guard
UTBFWGD Wire Guard - Full Cage with Deep Lens Bottom
Cover for CDL or DLR Lens option
UTBFWGS Wireguard - Full Cage with Shallow lens bottom
cover for P95 Lens option
UTB-TLR Luminaire Retainer
Notes:
1 Not available with voltage specific cord or fuse options.
2 Replace (X) with the voltage, 1=120V, 2=208V. 3=240V, 4=277V, F= 347V,
5=480V.
3 Replace (Y) with the length. 4=4ft, 6=6ft, 8=8ft., 10=10ft., 12=12ft. Replace (Z)
with 15A or 20A.
4 3 wire (line voltage) cord standard; for 5 wire (line + low voltage) cord
configurations please contact factory
5 ELL14 Not available with Fusing - F(x) or Surge Protector - SP
6 Not available with 347V or 480V
7 For emergency circuit control loads including sensors and wrieless systems
listed to UL924. Universal Voltage Only. See page 7 for wiring diagram
8 Consult factory for available configurations
9 Not available with any other control options.
10 Not available with 480V
11 Not available with N - No Optic
Optic Lens Color Options
WA16 Clear Acrylic 16"
WW16 Translucent White 16"
OP16 Opalescent Acrylic 16"
SB16 Suspended Bead 16"
AL16 Anodized Aluminum 16"
N No Optic
N None